Ve

OAK HOUSE

BALCONY BAR & RESTAURANT

WELCOME TO THE OAK HOUSE RESTAURANT & BALCONY BAR. OUR COCKTAIL COLLECTION INCLUDES BOTH CLASSIC AND UNIQUE
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS, ALL EXPERTLY MADE AND FEATURING INFUSIONS CREATED IN-HOUSE.

SLOE GIN - LEMON - PROSECCO - BLACKBERRY  £8.50

PROSECCO - LAVENDER - ELDERFLOWER - LEMON £8

ROSE - VODKA - PINK GRAPEFRUIT - LEMON - APEROL  £8

!

ARMSTRONG l@‘%

| MOJITO
GIN - PINK GRAPEFRUIT - PASSIONFRUIT - CAMPARI  £9.50 @
RUM - LIME - MINT - SODA  £8
- TAI
PEACH VODKA - APPLE - ZINFANDEL - LEMON £8.50 SPICED RUM - COINTREAU - LIME - ORGEAT  £8

_COCKTAILS

SLOE GIN - COINTREAU - APPLE - CRANBERRY - CREME DE CASSIS ~ £9 - _

CINNAMON - LEMON - GINGER - SODA

CREATED WITH THE SAME CARE AS OUR SIGNATURE COCKTAILS,

SO YOU KNOW THEY'RE GOING TO BE GOOD. £4

A GREAT ALTERNATIVE TO YOUR TRADITIONAL SOFT DRINK.

ORANGE SPRITZ

BLOOD ORANGE - SODA - CINNAMON  £4

Flzz

PINK GRAPEFRUIT - PASSIONFRUIT - LIME ~ £4



125ml 175ml

WINE

Cepas Malbec £6.00 £7.50
Argentina

Beyond the River Shiraz £5.50 £7.00
Australia

Casa Santiago Pinot Noir £5.50
Chile

Cave de Fleurie Les Garants

£7.00

France

Barolo Veglio Angelo D'Autun

Italy

Chateauneuf-du-Pape Cuvée Papale
France

The Crossings Pinot Noir

New Zealand

Santiago Reserva Rioja

Spain

Cote du Rhone Nobles Dames des Treilles
France
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125ml

Il Caggio Prosecco

Il Caggio Prosecco Rose
Ayala Brut Champagne
Ayala Rose Champagne
Bollinger Cuvée Champagne

£6.00
£6.00
£10.00
£12.00

N ﬁ
CIDER

Bottled
Peroni

Birra Moretti £4.50

£4.75
£3.00
£5.50
£4.00

Heineken Zero
Magners
Greene King IPA

Draught Pint

£5.25
£5.75
£5.75
£4.85

Half pint
£2.75
£3.50
£3.50
£2.85

Amstel

Birra Moretti
Beavertown Neck Oil
Old Mout Fruit Cider

Bottle

£22.00

£21.00

£21.00

£40.00

£70.00

£65.00

£48.00

£40.00

£42.00

Bottle

£30.00
£30.00
£50.00
£60.00
£85.00

WINE

125ml 175ml Bottle
Beyond the River Chardonnay £5.50 £7.00 £21.00
Australia
Cortefresca Pinot Grigio £6.00 £7.50 £22.00
Italy
Moloko Bay Sauvignon Blanc £6.50 £8.50 £28.00
South Africa
Roos Estate Chenin Blanc £25.00
South Africa
Klein Constantia Sauvignon Blanc £33.00
South Africa
Paul Deloux Chablis £52.00
France
Langlois-Chateau Sancerre £55.00
France
IL Forte Gavi £36.00
Italy
Dr. Zenzen Riesling £30.00
Germany

WI N E 125ml 175ml Bottle
Wildwood Zinfandel Rosé £6.00 £7.50 £22.00
USA
Lady A Provence Rosé £48.00
France
DRINKS
Coke 100z £3.00
Diet Coke 100z £2.75
Lemonade 100z £2.75
Schweppes Tonic Bottle £2.30
Schweppes Slimline Tonic Bottle £2.30
Schweppes Ginger Ale Bottle £2.30
Schweppes Ginger Beer Bottle £2.30
Apple Juice 100z £2.50
Orange Juice 100z £2.50
Cranberry Juice 100z £2.50
Pineapple Juice 100z £2.50
Sparkling Water 750ml £3.50
Still Water 750ml £3.50
Cordial 100z £1.10
DRINKS

Americano £3.20 Espresso £2.70
Latte £3.40 Double Espresso £3.50
Cappuccino £3.40 Teapigs Everyday Brew £3.00
Flat White £3.40 Teapigs Decaf Tea £3.00
Mocha £3.50 Teapigs Flavoured Tea  £3.10
Macchiato £3.20 Hot Chocolate £3.30



