

WELCOME TO THE OAK HOUSE RESTAURANT & BALCONY BAR. OUR COCKTAIL COLLECTION INCLUDES BOTH CLASSIC AND UNIQUE SIGNATURE COCKTAILS, ALL EXPERTLY MADE AND FEATURING INFUSIONS CREATED IN-HOUSE.

o Jure COCKTAILS QUEEN PROSECCO - LAVENDER - ELDERFLOWER - LEMON £8 ROSE ROSE - VODKA - PINK GRAPEFRUIT - LEMON - APEROL £8 **ARMSTRONG** GIN - PINK GRAPEFRUIT - PASSIONFRUIT - CAMPARI £9.50 PUNCH PEACH VODKA - APPLE - ZINFANDEL - LEMON £8.50 **SLOE** SLOE GIN - COINTREAU - APPLE - CRANBERRY - CRÈME DE CASSIS £9 nolu MOCKTAILS CREATED WITH THE SAME CARE AS OUR SIGNATURE COCKTAILS, SO YOU KNOW THEY'RE GOING TO BE GOOD.

A GREAT ALTERNATIVE TO YOUR TRADITIONAL SOFT DRINK.

FIZZ

PINK GRAPEFRUIT - PASSIONFRUIT - LIME £4

**GIN 75** 

SLOE GIN - LEMON - PROSECCO - BLACKBERRY £8.50



GIN - LEMON - CRÈME DE CASSIS - BLACKBERRY £8.75



VANILLA - VODKA - PINEAPPLE - PASSIONFRUIT - PROSECCO £10

ϓͺʹ ΜΟͿΙΤΟ

RUM - LIME - MINT - SODA £8

ΤΔΙ

SPICED RUM - COINTREAU - LIME - ORGEAT £8



omor FIZZ

£4

CINNAMON - LEMON - GINGER - SODA



BLOOD ORANGE - SODA - CINNAMON £4

1	, d
P	WINE

VVINE			
Cepas Malbec	£6.00	£7.50	£22.00
Argentina			
<b>Beyond the River Shiraz</b>	£5.50	£7.00	£21.00
Australia			
Casa Santiago Pinot Noir	£5.50	£7.00	£21.00
Chile			
Cave de Fleurie Les Garants			£40.00
France			
Barolo Veglio Angelo D'Autun			£70.00
Italy			
Châteauneuf-du-Pape Cuvée Pap	ale		£65.00
France			
The Crossings Pinot Noir			£48.00
New Zealand			
Santiago Reserva Rioja			£40.00
Spain			
Côte du Rhône Nobles Dames de	s Treilles		£42.00
France			

125ml

175ml

Bottle

Prosecc	ہے۔ MPAGNE	125ml	Bottle
Il Caggio Prosecco Il Caggio Prosecco Rose Ayala Brut Champagne Ayala Rose Champagne Bollinger Cuvée Champagne		£6.00 £6.00 £10.00 £12.00	£30.00 £30.00 £50.00 £60.00 £85.00

£4.50

£4.75 £3.00 £5.50 £4.00 .



## Bottled

Peroni
Birra Moretti
Heineken Zero
Magners
Greene King IPA



Half pint £2.75 £3.50 £3.50 £2.85

Draught	Pint
Amstel	£5.25
Birra Moretti	£5.75
Beavertown Neck Oil	£5.75
Old Mout Fruit Cider	£4.85



125ml	175ml	Bottle
£5.50	£7.00	£21.00
£6.00	£7.50	£22.00
£6.50	£8.50	£28.00
	7	£25.00
		£33.00
		£52.00
		£55.00
	T.	£36.00
		£30.00
	£5.50 £6.00	£5.50 £7.00 £6.00 £7.50



Lady A Provence Rosé France



Coke	10oz	£3.00
Diet Coke	10oz	£2.75
Lemonade	10oz	£2.75
Schweppes Tonic	Bottle	£2.30
Schweppes Slimline Tonic	Bottle	£2.30
Schweppes Ginger Ale	Bottle	£2.30
Schweppes Ginger Beer	Bottle	£2.30
Apple Juice	10oz	£2.50
Orange Juice	10oz	£2.50
Cranberry Juice	10oz	£2.50
Pineapple Juice	10oz	£2.50
Sparkling Water	750ml	£3.50
Still Water	750ml	£3.50
Cordial	10oz	£1.10



Americano	£3.20	Espresso	£2.70
Latte	£3.40	Double Espresso	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.40	Teapigs Everyday Brew	£3.00
Flat White	£3.40	Teapigs Decaf Tea	£3.00
Mocha	£3.50	Teapigs Flavoured Tea	£3.10
Macchiato	£3.20	Hot Chocolate	£3.30



